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女女女女女女女女 2011 年年年年年年年年 - 100米米米米 (初初初初初初初初)

1 TSUI HOI CHING 徐徐徐 16.86"8731 - 4

2 YEUNG SUM YIN JASMINE 楊楊楊 17.25"8803 - 2

3 YUEN PAK CHING 袁袁袁 17.33"8822 - 8

4 TING YAU NAOMI 丁丁 17.37"8713 - 6

5 KWOK OI MING 郭郭郭 17.55"8542 - 4

6 WONG YAT NAM 黃黃黃 17.65"8773 - 7 17.641"

7 LIU LOK YIU 廖廖廖 17.65"8601 - 7 17.648"

8 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 胡胡徐 17.75"8791 - 1

9 CHEUNG YUET 張　悅 17.89"8432 - 6

10 HO CHEUK LAM CHLOE 何何何 17.96"8501 - 2

11 FAN ON WING 樊樊樊 18.00"8494 - 2

12 POON YIN CHING 潘潘徐 18.56"8641 - 6

13 CHEUNG LONG KIU 鄭鄭鄭 18.58"8413 - 5

14 MAN YU SZE 文文文 18.65"8622 - 2

15 SIU SUET YIU ALICIA 蕭蕭蕭 18.75"8663 - 4 18.749"

16 YU WEI YIN SKYE 余余余 19.35"8674 - 4

17 WONG YUI KWAN VENICE 黃黃黃 19.36"8784 - 6

18 CHO HAILEY 曹曹曹 19.47"8441 - 5

19 LAM TSZ CHUN 林林林 19.59"8563 - 8 18.749"

20 SO SZE HANG HEBE 蘇蘇蘇 19.69"8682 - 7

21 LAM CHEUK HEI HAILEY 林何林 19.72"8551 - 3

22 YUEN TSZ CHING 袁袁袁 20.18"8834 - 5

23 WONG SUM YU 黃楊黃 20.23"8764 - 8

24 SUN HOI YI 孫孫孫 20.46"8694 - 3

25 CHU CHEUK KI 朱朱朱 20.51"8452 - 5

26 YIU CHARMAINE 姚姚姚 20.52"8812 - 3

27 KRIEL GABRIELLE 歐蘇歐 21.27"8531 - 8

28 CHUNG KA KIU 鍾鍾鍾 23.16"8482 - 1

CHEUNG KYRA 張張張 DNS8403 - 3

IP TIN CHING LENA 葉葉袁 DNS8514 - 7
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女女女女女女女女 2011 年年年年年年年年 - 100米米米米 (決決決決初初初初)

1 TSUI HOI CHING 徐徐徐 16.83"8731 - 5
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飛達田徑會飛達田徑會飛達田徑會飛達田徑會
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2 KWOK OI MING 郭郭郭 17.24"8541 - 8

3 YUEN PAK CHING 袁袁袁 17.38"8821 - 3

4 YEUNG SUM YIN JASMINE 楊楊楊 17.47"8801 - 4

5 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 胡胡徐 17.48"8791 - 2

6 LIU LOK YIU 廖廖廖 17.55"8601 - 1

7 TING YAU NAOMI 丁丁 17.61"8711 - 6

8 WONG YAT NAM 黃黃黃 17.77"8771 - 7
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女女女女女女女女 2011 年年年年年年年年 - 200米米米米 (決決決決初初初初)

1 YUEN PAK CHING 袁袁袁 36.94"8821 - 2

2 KWOK OI MING 郭郭郭 37.23"8541 - 6

3 FAN ON WING 樊樊樊 38.37"8491 - 8

4 YEUNG SUM YIN JASMINE 楊楊楊 38.62"8801 - 3

5 CHEUNG YUET 張　悅 40.15"8431 - 7

6 CHEUNG KYRA 張張張 42.35"8401 - 4

7 CHEUNG YEE CHING IVANNA 張張徐 45.93"8421 - 5
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女女女女女女女女 2011 年年年年年年年年 - 60米米米米 (初初初初初初初初)

1 TSUI HOI CHING 徐徐徐 10.03"8731 - 7

2 TING YAU NAOMI 丁丁 10.44"8711 - 3

3 YUEN PAK CHING 袁袁袁 10.50"8823 - 3

4 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 胡胡徐 10.52"8794 - 4

5 SHIH HIU YING 施胡施 10.53"8651 - 2

6 FAN ON WING 樊樊樊 10.69"8492 - 4

7 HO CHEUK LAM CHLOE 何何何 10.76"8501 - 4

8 LAU TSZ CHING 劉劉袁 10.84"8573 - 5

9 WONG YAT NAM 黃黃黃 10.88"8771 - 8

10 CHU TSZ TUNG TRINITY 朱朱朱 11.03"8464 - 6

11 YU WEI YIN SKYE 余余余 11.09"8675 - 8

12 CHEUNG LONG KIU 鄭鄭鄭 11.12"8415 - 2

13 MAN YU SZE 文文文 11.16"8623 - 2

14 SIU SUET YIU ALICIA 蕭蕭蕭 11.17"8663 - 6

15 CHAN SUM YAU KATIE 陳楊陳 11.30"8395 - 6

16 CHO HAILEY 曹曹曹 11.48"8445 - 7 11.471"

17 CHEUNG KYRA 張張張 11.48"8402 - 5 11.477"

18 WONG SUM YU 黃楊黃 11.52"8763 - 4

19 LEUNG CHING MAN CHLOE 梁梁梁 11.53"8592 - 7 11.523"

20 WONG YUI KWAN VENICE 黃黃黃 11.53"8784 - 3 11.524"

21 LUI HIU LAM 11.63"8614 - 5

22 LAM CHEUK HEI HAILEY 林何林 11.67"8553 - 8

23 SO SZE HANG HEBE 蘇蘇蘇 11.68"8685 - 3

24 YIU CHARMAINE 姚姚姚 11.85"8812 - 6

25 YUEN TSZ CHING 袁袁袁 12.02"8834 - 7

26 WONG SHANTAL 黃黃黃 12.29"8754 - 2

27 CHAN LOK HEI AUDREY 陳廖陳 12.33"8382 - 3

28 TAM YAN TUNG 譚譚譚 12.34"8701 - 1

29 SUN HOI YI 孫孫孫 12.36"8692 - 2

30 KRIEL GABRIELLE 歐蘇歐 12.52"8534 - 8

31 TONG HANNAH BUIFUNG 唐唐唐 12.67"8721 - 5

32 IP TIN CHING LENA 葉葉袁 12.73"8515 - 4

33 JIN HYE RI HAILEY 秦陳秦 12.86"8525 - 5

34 CHUI WAN CHING 崔崔袁 12.87"8472 - 8
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飛達田徑會飛達田徑會飛達田徑會飛達田徑會
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35 WONG JOY SUM ESTHER 黃黃楊 12.99"8742 - 1

36 CHUNG KA KIU 鍾鍾鍾 13.27"8481 - 6

MUI THEODORA 梅梅梅 DNS8633 - 7
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女女女女女女女女 2011 年年年年年年年年 - 60米米米米 (決決決決初初初初)

1 TSUI HOI CHING 徐徐徐 10.28"8731 - 6

2 TING YAU NAOMI 丁丁 10.53"8711 - 3

3 YUEN PAK CHING 袁袁袁 10.74"8821 - 5

4 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 胡胡徐 10.76"8791 - 4

5 SHIH HIU YING 施胡施 10.86"8651 - 7

6 HO CHEUK LAM CHLOE 何何何 10.91"8501 - 1

7 FAN ON WING 樊樊樊 11.05"8491 - 8

8 LAU TSZ CHING 劉劉袁 11.20"8571 - 2
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女女女女女女女女 2011 年年年年年年年年 - 60米米米米 障障障障障障障障初初初初 (決決決決初初初初)

1 KWOK OI MING 郭郭郭 10.80"8541 - 6

2 SHIH HIU YING 施胡施 11.09"8651 - 3

3 YU WEI YIN SKYE 余余余 11.43"8671 - 5

4 LEUNG CHING MAN CHLOE 梁梁梁 11.59"8591 - 4

5 CHU TSZ TUNG TRINITY 朱朱朱 11.95"8462 - 3

6 WONG SHANTAL 黃黃黃 12.33"8752 - 4

7 CHAN LOK HEI AUDREY 陳廖陳 12.44"8382 - 6

8 KRIEL GABRIELLE 歐蘇歐 13.17"8531 - 7

9 JIN HYE RI HAILEY 秦陳秦 13.27"8522 - 5
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飛達田徑會飛達田徑會飛達田徑會飛達田徑會
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女女女女女女女女 2011 年年年年年年年年 - 跳跳跳跳跳跳跳跳 (決決決決初初初初)

1 LIU LOK YIU 廖廖廖 2.86 m.8601 - 15

1 WONG YAT NAM 黃黃黃 2.86 m.8771 - 6

3 CHAN SUM YAU KATIE 陳楊陳 2.58 m.8391 - 12

4 YEUNG SUM YIN JASMINE 楊楊楊 2.57 m.8801 - 10

5 CHEUNG LONG KIU 鄭鄭鄭 2.36 m.8411 - 11

6 LEUNG CHING MAN CHLOE 梁梁梁 2.35 m.8591 - 18

7 SIU SUET YIU ALICIA 蕭蕭蕭 2.27 m.8661 - 4

8 YU WEI YIN SKYE 余余余 2.21 m.8671 - 21

9 LAU TSZ CHING 劉劉袁 2.18 m.8571 - 19

10 KWOK OI MING 郭郭郭 2.15 m.8541 - 8

11 CHUNG KA KIU 鍾鍾鍾 2.10 m.8481 - 2

12 WONG SHANTAL 黃黃黃 2.07 m.8751 - 1

13 IP TIN CHING LENA 葉葉袁 2.02 m.8511 - 5

14 POON YIN CHING 潘潘徐 1.95 m.8641 - 13

15 JIN HYE RI HAILEY 秦陳秦 1.69 m.8521 - 9

16 TONG HANNAH BUIFUNG 唐唐唐 1.68 m.8721 - 3

17 CHEUNG YEE CHING IVANNA 張張徐 1.67 m.8421 - 7

17 LAM CHEUK HEI HAILEY 林何林 1.67 m.8551 - 20

17 SUN HOI YI 孫孫孫 1.67 m.8691 - 16

LEUNG CHI YING 梁劉梁 DNS8581 - 17

MUI THEODORA 梅梅梅 DNS8631 - 14
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女女女女女女女女 2011 年年年年年年年年 - 擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲擲 (決決決決初初初初)

1 LIU LOK YIU 廖廖廖 21.56 m.8601 - 8

2 CHAN SUM YAU KATIE 陳楊陳 12.34 m.8391 - 7

3 POON YIN CHING 潘潘徐 12.25 m.8641 - 6

4 CHO HAILEY 曹曹曹 12.08 m.8441 - 9

5 WU HIU CHING BERNICE 胡胡徐 11.68 m.8791 - 2

6 YUEN TSZ CHING 袁袁袁 10.68 m.8831 - 4

7 WONG JOY SUM ESTHER 黃黃楊 8.36 m.8741 - 1

8 CHEUNG YEE CHING IVANNA 張張徐 2.64 m.8421 - 10

CHAN LOK HEI AUDREY 陳廖陳 DNS8381 - 5
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